TRI-MOTION
INDUSTRIES, INC.
LEADERS IN AIR BALANCING HOISTS TM
BAL-TROL
BALANCE CONTROL
®
ORDERING SPECIFICATIONS
11
M-MODULAR RATIO UNITS - 4 MODELS
M-03, M-06, M-12 & M-40
HOW TO ORDER MODULAR UNITS
MV03/6-6-B Modular Unit, Vertical mounting, 60 lb. Capacity @ 80 PSI,
6 ft. travel with Balance Control.
Examples:
Model - MH12/6-7-H
Modular Ratio, Horizontal Mtg., 1200/6 = 200 lbs. Capacity, 7’ travel,
Speed Handle Control.
Model - MV06/8-4-SL
Modular Ratio, Vertical Mtg. 600/8 = 75 lbs. Capacity, 4’ travel, Slim-Line
Sensi-Touch ® Control.
Model - MV03/6-6-B
Modular Ratio, Vertical Mtg. 300/6 = 50 lbs. Capacity, 6’ travel, Balance
Control.
V 0 3 6 6 BM
LOAD CAPACITY
RATIO M-03 M-06 M-12 M-40
80 PSI 80 PSI 80 PSI 100 PSI
8:1 40 LBS. 75 LBS. 150 LBS. 400 LBS.
6:1 60 LBS. 100 LBS. 200 LBS. 600 LBS.
4:1 80 LBS. 125 LBS. 300 LBS. 800 LBS.
MH-06
MH-03
MODEL
COMPARISON
MH-12
MH-40
TMI
Bal-trol ®
The Air Balancing
Hoist, with “Float”
Positioning.
• Modular Units - SPACE SAVERS
• Supply Ergonomic Solution For
Work Force Efficiency And Safety For
The Workplace.
• Each Model Offers A Wide Range
Of Lifting Capabilities.
• Easy To Install And Maintain -
Field Repairable.
• Made To Order Travels From
1 Foot To 15 Feet Or More.
• Ideal for all Types of Repetitive Pick
and Place Applications.
• Greatly Reduces Operator Fatigue
and Physical Stress Related Injuries.
TWO MOUNTING STYLES:
HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL
MTG V/H RATIO TRAVEL BALANCE
MODEL (6 FT.) CONTROL